Y
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IS

Rank Team

1

2

HUBER HS RED - TUES 9:00
C: Madison Burdette

FAIRBORN PURPLE STARS
C: Coach Needed 78766

FAIRBORN PURPLE REIGN
C: Coach Needed 78766

FAIRBORN RED CHAMELEONS
C: Coach Needed 78766

FAIRBORN CRIMSON CHAOS
C: Coach Needed 78766

HUBER HS BLACK - TUES 8:45
C: Coach Needed 79107

Collateral Damage (Yellow) - MON 8:00
C: Daniel Brunson

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

2024 WINTER VOLLEYBALL AT THE FAIRBORN YMCA
High School Standings

APPGA AMV SW SL

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

0

0

0

0

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
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Jr. High Standings

Rank Team

1

2

HUBER JR HIGH PURPLE - TUES 7:45
C: Madison Burdette

HUBER JR HIGH ORANGE - TUES 8:00
C: Coach Needed 79107

HUBER JR HIGH LIME - TUES 7:00
C: Coach Needed 79107

FAIRBORN YETI
C: Coach Needed 78766

FAIRBORN CLOVERS
C: Coach Needed 78766

FAIRBORN FIERY FOXES
C: Coach Needed 78766

HUBER JR HIGH BLUE - MON 7:00
C: Coach Needed 79107

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

2024 WINTER VOLLEYBALL AT THE FAIRBORN YMCA

APPGA AMV SW SL

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

0

0

0

0

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
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U-10 Standings

Rank Team

1

2

HUBER U10 ORANGE - TUES 5:30
C: Coach Needed 79107

HUBER U8 BLUE - TUES 5:30
C: Coach Needed 79107

HUBER U10 Snakes - GREEN - MON 5:30 A
C: Coach Needed 79107

FAIRBORN EMERALD WARRIORS
C: Coach Needed 78766

FAIRBORN PURPLE JAM
C: Coach Needed 78766

GC Wins
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

1

0

W/L %
1.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

1

0

0

0

1.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

0.00

APPGA
0.00

N/A
N/A
N/A

1.00

2024 WINTER VOLLEYBALL AT THE FAIRBORN YMCA

AMV
1.00

N/A
N/A
N/A

-1.00

SW SL
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1

SW/L%
1.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
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Rank

Team

HUBER U12 PINK - TUES 7:00
C: Coach Needed 79107

HUBER U12 RED - MON 6:15
C: Coach Needed 79107

FAIRBORN MONARCHS
C: Coach Needed 78766

HUBER U12 YELLOW - TUES 6:15
C: Coach Needed 79107

FAIRBORN BLUE TSUNAMIS
C: Coach Needed 78766

HUBER U12 BLACK- TUES 6:15
C: Angie Nowicki

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

2024 WINTER VOLLEYBALL AT THE FAIRBORN YMCA
U-12 Standings

APPGA AMV

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

SW SL
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%



